
Direction: Chapeltown

89 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

72 bus Time Schedule
Chapeltown Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 05:45 - 18:50

Tuesday 05:45 - 18:50

Wednesday 05:45 - 18:50

Thursday 05:45 - 18:50

Friday 05:45 - 18:50

Saturday 05:45 - 18:40

72 bus Info
Direction: Chapeltown
Stops: 89
Trip Duration: 81 min
Line Summary:

The 72 bus line (Ecclesfield - Rotherham) has 4 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Chapeltown: 05:45 - 18:50(2) Swinton: 05:10 - 19:15(3) Wath upon Dearne: 19:45
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 72 bus station near you and find out when is the next 72 bus arriving.

72 bus time schedule & line map

Ecclesfield - Rotherham Get The App72

Swinton Interchange

Station Street/Lime Grove

Station Street/Queen Street

Church Street/Milton Street

Church Street/Rookery Road

Church Street/Highfields Road

Rockingham Road/Brameld Road

Rockingham Road/Woodlands Crescent

Wath Wood Road/Racecourse Road

Quarry Hill Road/Mount Pleasant Road

Quarry Hill Road/Campsall Field Road

Quarry Hill Road/Varney Road

Cemetery Road/Newhill Road

Cemetery Road/Grange Road

Stump Cross Road/Park Road

Festival Road/Fitzwilliam Avenue

Festival Road/Sandygate

Burman Road/Henry Road

Doncaster Road/Sandymount Street

Doncaster Road/Far Field Lane

Doncaster Road/Old Doncaster Road

Doncaster Road/Golden Smithies Lane

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/72/27263234/6243915/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1800993-27263234&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ecclesfield%20-%20Rotherham
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DYorkshire&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1800993-27263234&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2109&af_sub7=2109&deep_link_sub1=2109&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D27263234%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_72_Ecclesfield%20-%20Rotherham_Yorkshire_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_72_Ecclesfield%20-%20Rotherham_Yorkshire_View


Manvers Way/Farfield Park

Manvers Way/Farfield Park

Manvers Way/Meadows Road

Manvers Way/Station Road

Station Road/Manvers Way

Station Road/Biscay Way

Montgomery Road/Wath Bus Station 4

Church Street/Chapel Street

Barnsley Road/Victoria Road

Barnsley Road/Shakespeare Road

Barnsley Road/Grove Road

Wath Road/Cliffe Road

Wath Road/Chapel Avenue

Corton Wood/Dearne Valley Parkway

Hemingfield Road/Mellwood Grove

Hemingfield Road/Ellis Court

Hemingfield Road/School Street

School Street/Garden Grove

Tingle Bridge Lane/Tingle Bridge Avenue

Wath Road/Pit Row

Cobcar Lane/Gray Street

Cobcar Lane/Cobcar Street

Cobcar Street/Grey Street

King Street/Millhouses Street

King Street/Gill Street

Southgate/High Croft

West Street/Valley Way

West Street/Broad Street

West Street/Bank Street

Hoyland Road/Fearnley Road

Hoyland Road/Stead Lane

Sheffield Road/Beaumont Street

Sheffield Road/Parkside Road

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/72/27263234/6243915/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1800993-27263234&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ecclesfield%20-%20Rotherham


Olympus Way/Tankersley Lane

Tankersley Lane/New Road

Westwood New Road/Walker Road

Westwood New Road/Glebe Court

Westwood New Road/Church Lane

Wentworth Way/Maple Road

Maple Road/Maple Court

Maple Road/Westwood New Road

Wortley Road/Westwood New Road

Thompson Hill/Foster Way

Foster Way/Milgrove Crescent

Foster Way/Sheringham Close

Foster Way/Francis Grove

Foster Way/Freeman Gardens

Worrall Road/Greengate Lane

Worrall Road/Beechwood Road

Worrall Road/Mapplebeck Road

School Road/Griffiths Road

Blackburn Drive/School Road

Sherburn Gate/Grassington Way

Sherburn Gate/Arncliffe Drive

Blackburn Crescent/Caister Avenue

Blackburn Drive/Charlton Brook Crescent

Blackburn Drive/Swale Drive

Burncross Road/Blackburn Drive

Bevan Way/Burns Drive

Bevan Way/Stafford Way

Ash View/Chapel Road

Chapel Road/Elm Rise

Chapel Road/Hornbeam Close

Chapel Road/Lime Grove

Park View Road/Ecclesfield Road

Ecclesfield Road/Park View Road



Direction: Swinton

94 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

72 bus Time Schedule
Swinton Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 05:10 - 19:15

Tuesday 05:10 - 19:15

Wednesday 05:10 - 19:15

Thursday 05:10 - 19:15

Friday 05:10 - 19:15

Saturday 05:10 - 19:05

72 bus Info
Direction: Swinton
Stops: 94
Trip Duration: 82 min
Line Summary:

72 bus Line Map

Lound Side/Market Place

Lound Side/Market Place

Ecclesfield Road/Park View Road

Park View Road/Chapel Road

Chapel Road/Willow Crescent

Chapel Road/Walnut Place

Chapel Road/Hornbeam Close

Chapel Road/Elm Rise

Ash View/Chestnut Drive

Bevan Way/Broad Inge Crescent

Bevan Way/Burns Drive

Burncross Road/Blackburn Drive

Blackburn Drive/Swale Drive

Blackburn Drive/Blackburn Crescent

Blackburn Crescent/Harlech Close

Sherburn Gate/Smithy Carr Avenue

Sherburn Gate/Hodder Court

Sherburn Gate/Slaidburn Avenue

School Road/Griffiths Road

School Road/Worrall Road

Worrall Road/Beechwood Road

Worrall Road/Valley Road

Worrall Road/Greengate Lane

Greengate Lane/Worrall Road

Foster Way/Freeman Gardens

Foster Way/Acre Gate

Foster Way/Cottam Road

Foster Way/Sunny Bank

Foster Way/Potters Gate

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/72/27263234/7751576/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1800993-27263234&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ecclesfield%20-%20Rotherham
https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/72/27263234/7751576/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1800993-27263234&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ecclesfield%20-%20Rotherham


Wortley Road/Thompson Hill

Wortley Road/Westwood New Road

Wentworth Way/Maple Road

Maple Road/Maple Court

Maple Road/Westwood New Road

Westwood New Road/Wentworth Way

Westwood New Road/Glebe Court

Westwood New Road/Walker Road

Tankersley Lane/New Road

Olympus Way/Parkside Road

Sheffield Road/Fitzwilliam Street

Hoyland Road/Sheffield Road

Hoyland Road/Stead Lane

Hoyland Road/Stoney Croft

West Street/Vernon Street

West Street/Broad Street

West Street/Longfields Crescent

High Street/Market Street

King Street/Barber Street

King Street/St Helens Street

Cobcar Street/Gray Street

Cobcar Lane/Strafford Avenue

Cobcar Lane/Cobcar Avenue

Wath Road/Cobcar Lane

Wath Road/Pit Row

Tingle Bridge Lane/Tingle Close

School Street/Tingle Bridge Lane

Hemingfield Road/School Street

Hemingfield Road/Mellwood Grove

Corton Wood/Dearne Valley Parkway

Wath Road/Kingfisher Drive

Wath Road/Cliffe Road

Barnsley Road/Grove Road



Barnsley Road/Westmount Avenue

Barnsley Road/Shakespeare Road

Barnsley Road/Victoria Road

Montgomery Road/Wath Bus Station 4

Station Road/Biscay Way

Station Road/Manvers Way

Manvers Way/Meadows Road

Manvers Way/Farfield Park

Manvers Way/Farfield Park

Manvers Way/Bolton Road

Doncaster Road/Golden Smithies Lane

Doncaster Road/The Staithes

Doncaster Road/Cadman Street

Doncaster Road/Sandymount Road

Burman Road/Doncaster Road

Burman Road/Charles Road

Festival Road/Fitzwilliam Avenue

Stump Cross Road/Cemetery Road

Cemetery Road/Varney Road

Cemetery Road/Newhill Road

Quarry Hill Road/Varney Road

Quarry Hill Road/Campsall Field Road

Quarry Hill Road/Mount Pleasant Road

Wath Wood Road/Woodlands Road

Wath Wood Road/Rig Drive

Warren Vale Road/Woodman Drive

Rockingham Road/Warren Vale

Rockingham Road/Brameld Road

Church Street/St Margarets Drive

Church Street/Fitzwilliam Street

Church Street/Chapel Hill

Church Street/Queen Street

Swinton Interchange



Direction: Wath upon Dearne

29 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

72 bus Time Schedule
Wath upon Dearne Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 19:45

Tuesday 19:45

Wednesday 19:45

Thursday 19:45

Friday 19:45

Saturday 19:45

72 bus Info
Direction: Wath upon Dearne
Stops: 29
Trip Duration: 22 min
Line Summary:

72 bus Line Map

Swinton Interchange

Station Street/Lime Grove

Station Street/Queen Street

Church Street/Milton Street

Church Street/Rookery Road

Church Street/Highfields Road

Rockingham Road/Brameld Road

Rockingham Road/Woodlands Crescent

Wath Wood Road/Racecourse Road

Quarry Hill Road/Mount Pleasant Road

Quarry Hill Road/Campsall Field Road

Quarry Hill Road/Varney Road

Cemetery Road/Newhill Road

Cemetery Road/Grange Road

Stump Cross Road/Park Road

Festival Road/Fitzwilliam Avenue

Festival Road/Sandygate

Burman Road/Henry Road

Doncaster Road/Sandymount Street

Doncaster Road/Far Field Lane

Doncaster Road/Old Doncaster Road

Doncaster Road/Golden Smithies Lane

Manvers Way/Farfield Park

Manvers Way/Farfield Park

Manvers Way/Meadows Road

Manvers Way/Station Road

Station Road/Manvers Way

Station Road/Biscay Way

Montgomery Road/Wath Bus Station 4

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/72/27263234/7751581/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1800993-27263234&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ecclesfield%20-%20Rotherham
https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/72/27263234/7751581/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1800993-27263234&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ecclesfield%20-%20Rotherham


72 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Yorkshire.
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